
 

 

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE 

 

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES:  

WORLD AFFAIRS 
 

-- FINAL TOPLINE -- 

 

 

Timberline: 937614 

T: 433 

Princeton Job #: 21-02-003 

 

February 3-18, 2021 

 

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted February 3-18, 2021 with a random sample of –1,021—

adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 

national adults, the margin of 

mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com


 

 

Now turning to the economy, 
 

5. How would you rate economic conditions in this country today -- as excellent, good, only fair, or poor? 
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Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED 
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6. Right now, do you think that economic conditions in the country as a whole are getting better or getting 

worse?  
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SAME 

 (vol.) 
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2021      2016     

2021 Feb 3-18 39 54 6 1  2016 Apr 6-10 38 53 8 1 

      2015     

2021 Jan 4-15 29 66 4 2  2015 Apr 9-12 49 39 9 2 

2020      2014     

2020 Dec 1-17 29 64 6 2  2014 Apr 3-6 42 48 9 1 

2020 Nov 5-19 40 55 4 2  2013      

2020 Sep 30-Oct 15 42 53 4 1 



 

 

Q.6 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED 

 



 

 

Q.6 (ECONOMIC OUTLOOK) CONTINUED 
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2001      1998     

2001 Dec 6-9 44 48 6 2  1998 Dec 4-6 52 38 8 2 

2001 Nov 8-11 30 59 7 4  1998 Oct 29-Nov 1 51 38 8 3 

2001 Oct 11-14 33 55 10 2  1998 Sep 1 45 41 11 3 

2001 Sep 14
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